Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee PALMER BRYAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0551793.06.99999 11/1/2004 \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

6517 PARK PLACE CRESTWOOD, KY 40014 ANTHONY W. BRYAN 6517 PARK PLACE CRESTWOOD, KY 40014

Members / Managers

Member	Anthony Wayne Bryan	6517 Park Place, Crestwood KY 40014
Member	George Palmer	P.O Box 968, Prospect, KY 40059

Signatures

Signature	Anthony Bryan
Title	Member